Now stocked in Mississauga
- KwikSplice™ Aluminum Cable Tray
- 4 different width options
- Class C-3m and D-3m
- 12” rung spacing and 10' lengths
- Horizontal & vertical bends
- Horizontal tees
- Universal Fitting
- Covers and accessories
- FLEXTRAY™ Wire Basket
- 2" and 4" deep straight sections
-  Splices, supports and popular accessories
also available
Ready. Set. Ship.
B-Line series KwikSplice™ cable tray & FLEXTRAY™
stocked in Mississauga for faster delivery!
MISSISSAUGA
B-LINE
SERIES
Kwiksplice™ cable tray and
FLEXTRAY™ wire basket CANSTKCT
B-Line Part #
Straight Sections
KSA4A12-06-120 AH1-4-06-L12-3 LCA43-06-12 CI40LASL3126
KSA4A12-12-120 AH1-4-12-L12-3 LCA43-12-12 CI40LASL31212
KSA4A12-18-120 AH1-4-18-L12-3 LCA43-18-12 CI40LASL31218
KSA4A12-24-120 AH1-4-18-L12-3 LCA43-24-12 CI40LASL31224
KSB4A12-06-120 AH24-06-L12-120 LDA43-06-12 DI45LASL3126
KSB4A12-12-120 AH24-12-L12-120 LDA43-12-12 DI45LASL31212
KSB4A12-18-120 AH24-18-L12-120 LDA43-18-12 DI45LASL31218
KSB4A12-24-120 AH24-24-L12-120 LDA43-24-12 DI45LASL31224
Horizontal Bends
KS4A09-06-90HB12 AUF-4-06-L-HB90-12 LCA43-06-H90, 12R CI40LAHL90126
KS4A09-12-90HB12 AUF-4-12-L-HB90-12 LCA43-12-H90, 12R CI40LAHL901212
KS4A09-18-90HB12 AUF-4-18-L-HB90-12 LCA43-18-H90, 12R CI40LAHL901218
KS4A09-24-90HB12 AUF-4-24-L-HB90-12 LCA43-24-H90, 12R CI40LAHL901224
KS4A09-12-90HB24 AUF-4-12-L-HB90-24 LCA43-12-H90, 24R CI40LAHL902412
KS4A09-18-90HB24 AUF-4-18-L-HB90-24 LCA43-18-H90, 24R CI40LAHL902418
KS4A09-24-90HB24 AUF-4-24-L-HB90-24 LCA43-24-H90, 24R CI40LAHL902424
Horizontal Tees
KS4A09-06-HT12 AUF-4-06-L-HT-12 LCA43-06-TEE, 12R CI40LAHT126
KS4A09-12-HT12 AUF-4-12-L-HT-12 LCA43-12-TEE, 12R CI40LAHT1212
KS4A09-18-HT12 AUF-4-18-L-HT-12 LCA43-18-TEE, 12R CI40LAHT1218
KS4A09-24-HT12 AUF-4-24-L-HT-12 LCA43-24-TEE, 12R CI40LAHT1224
KS4A09-12-HT24 AUF-4-12-L-HT-24 LCA43-12-TEE, 24R CI40LAHT2412
KS4A09-18-HT24 AUF-4-18-L-HT-24 LCA43-18-TEE, 24R CI40LAHT2418
KS4A09-24-HT24 AUF-4-24-L-HT-24 LCA43-24-TEE, 24R CI40LAH2424
Vertical Inside/Vertical Outside Bends
KS4A09-06-90VI12 AUF-4-06-L-VI90-12 LCA43-06-VI90, 12R CI40LAVI90126
KS4A09-12-90VI12 AUF-4-12-L-VI90-12 LCA43-12-VI90, 12R CI40LAVI901212
KS4A09-18-90VI12 AUF-4-18-L-VI90-12 LCA43-18-VI90, 12R CI40LAVI901218
KS4A09-24-90VI12 AUF-4-24-L-VI90-12 LCA43-24-VI90, 12R CI40LAVI901224
KS4A09-12-90VI24 AUF-4-12-L-VI90-24 LCA43-12-VI90, 24R CI40LAVI902412
KS4A09-18-90VI24 AUF-4-18-L-VI90-24 LCA43-18-VI90, 24R CI40LAVI902418
KS4A09-24-90VI24 AUF-4-24-L-VI90-24 LCA43-24-VI90, 24R CI40LAVI902424
KS4A09-06-90VO12 AUF-4-06-L-VO90-12 LCA43-06-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO90126
KS4A09-12-90VO12 AUF-4-12-L-VO90-12 LCA43-12-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO901212
KS4A09-18-90VO12 AUF-4-18-L-VO90-12 LCA43-18-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO901218
KS4A09-24-90VO12 AUF-4-24-L-VO90-12 LCA43-24-VO90, 12R CI40LAVO901224
KS4A09-12-90VO24 AUF-4-24-L-VO90-24 LCA43-12-VO90, 24R CI40LAVO902412
KS4A09-18-90VO24 AUF-4-18-L-VO90-24 LCA43-18-VO90, 24R CI40LAVO902418
KS4A09-24-90VO24 AUF-4-24-L-VO90-24 LCA43-24-VO90, 24R CI40LAVO902424
Universal Fitting
KS4A-UF-06
KS4A-UF-12
KS4A-UF-18
KS4A-UF-24
Competitors Part #
6" Universal fitting with cable tie provisions
12" Universal fitting with cable tie provisions
18" Universal fitting with cable tie provisions
24" Universal fitting with cable tie provisions
* Splice plate included with all straight sections and fittings
B-Line Part # Description
Tab and Lock Trapeze Support
KSA-06CT 6" Tab and Lock Trapeze Hanger
KSA-12CT 12" Tab and Lock Trapeze Hanger
KSA-18CT 18" Tab and Lock Trapeze Hanger
KSA-24CT 24" Tab and Lock Trapeze Hanger
Accessories
KS4A-SSP 4" Splice Plate
KSA-SDO-12 12" Side Rail Drop Out
KSA-OUT-06 6” Rung Drop Out
KSA-OUT-12 12” Rung Drop Out
KSA-OUT-18 18" Rung Drop Out
KSA-OUT-24 24” Rung Drop Out
KS4A-FSP 4” Flexmount Splice Plate
807A-06-120 6” Solid Flange Cover
807A-12-120 12” Solid Flange Cover
807A-18-120 18” Solid Flange Cover
807A-24-120 24” Solid Flange Cover
9A-9012 Standard Indoor Cover Clamp
KS4A-HDCC-06 6” Heavy Duty Wrap Around Cover Clamp
KS4A-HDCC-12 12” Heavy Duty Wrap Around Cover Clamp
KS4A-HDCC-18 18” Heavy Duty Wrap Around Cover Clamp
KS4A-HDCC-24 24” Heavy Duty Wrap Around Cover Clamp
KS4A-VSP 4" Vertical Adjustable Splice Plate
KS4A-RSP-S3 3" Offset Side Reducing Splice Plate
KS4A-RSP-S6 6" Offset Side Reduction Splice Plate
KS4A-RSP-S9 9" Offset Side Reduction Splice Plate
R4A-DSL-120 4" Side Rail Straight Section Barrier Strip
R4A-DHB Hold Down Clamp/Guide
99-30 Bonding Jumping
9A-2130 Grounding Clamp - UL
9G-1158-1 & 1 1/4 Conduit to Tray Adapter - UL
BG-8-12-W2 Guide-Rite Conduit to Tray Adapter (1/2" and 3/4")
BG-16-W2 Guide-Rite Conduit to Tray Adapter (1")
9ZN-1241 Heavy Duty Hold Down Bracket
KSA-VCH-0.5 Vertical Conduit Hanger for 1/2" Conduit
KSA-VCH-0.75 Vertical Conduit Hanger for 3/4" Conduit
KSA-VCH-1 Vertical Consuit Hanger for 1" Conduit
KS4A-CP 4" Universal Fitting Corner Post
KwikSplice™ aluminum cable tray*
2 EATON B-Line series Kwiksplice™cable tray & FLEXTRAY™ wire basket
B-Line Part # Description
Straight Sections
FT2X4X10 ELG 2" Deep X 4" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT2X6X10 ELG 2" Deep X 6" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT2X8X10 ELG 2" Deep X 8" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT2X12X10 ELG 2" Deep X 12" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT2X16X10 ELG 2" Deep X 16" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT2X18X10 ELG 2" Deep X 18" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT2X20X10 ELG 2" Deep X 20" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT4X6X10 ELG 4" Deep X 6" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT4X8X10 ELG 4" Deep X 8" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT4X12X10 ELG 4" Deep X 12" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT4X16X10 ELG 4" Deep X 16" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT4X18X10 ELG 4" Deep X 18" Wide X 3m Long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
FT4X24X10 ELG 4" Deep X 24" Wide X 3m long Electroplated Zinc Galvanized Finish
Splicing Accessories
WASHER SPL KIT Connector Assembly of Staked Washer Stud/Washer & Finned Nut
FTHDWE 1/4 1/4" x 1" Carriage Bolt & Finned Nut
TOP WASHER 1" Square Splice Washer
BTM WASHER 1 3/16" Square Splice Washer
FTSCH Connecting Hardware
FTSWN Wing Splice
FTS3SP Splice Plate
FLEXMATE2 Flexmate Splice Clips
FLEXMATE TOOL Flexmate Splice Tool
FTSTLC Tab-Loc Connectors
SPLICE BAR 10 13/16" Long Bar
SUPT WASHER Hold Down Plate
FTA6HD Hold Down Plate
FTSHAK Horizontal Adjustable Kit
90 DEGREE KIT 90 Degree Splice Bar & Hardware
B-Line Part # Description
Supports
WB46H Flip Clip
TRAPEZE SUPT2 Trapeze Support Clip
FTB06CT 6" Center/Trapeze Hanger
FTB08CT 8" Center/Trapeze Hanger
FTB12CT 12" Center/Trapeze Hanger
FTB18CT 18" Center/Trapeze Hanger
FTB24CT 24" Center/Trapeze Hanger
4 L BRKT 4" L Bracket
8 L BRKT 8" L Bracket
12 L BRKT 12" L Bracket
20 L BRKT 20" L Bracket
24 L BRKT 24" L Bracket
FTA9WTK Wall Termination Kit
Accessories
2 IN DIVIDER 2" Divider
4 IN DIVIDER 4" Divider
CABLE ROLLER Cable Roller
DROP OUT Drop out Fitting
FTA2DO 2" Plenum-rated Plastic Cable Drop Out
B719EB Rubber Cap for Wire Ends
LABEL CLIP Label Clip
GROUND BOLT Ground Bolt
GROUND SUPT GL Ground Wire Support
CLEANSHEAR™ Flextray Cutter
CLEANSHEAR™ BEND Flextray Cutter/Bender
FLEXTRAY™ wire basket cable tray
3EATON B-Line series Kwiksplice™cable tray & FLEXTRAY™ wire basket
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.B-Line Division
509 West Monroe Street
Highland, IL 62249
United States
Phone: 800-851-7415
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2015 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. SA302003EN
August 2015  CANSTKCT